LC5
LIGHT COLUMN
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/19/22
505_LED_spec_sheet

 Rev 07/19/22
505_LED_spec_sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
LC5 – – AW – – – UNV – –
Series Height Lens Type Engine-Watts CCT/CRI Voltage Mounting Options
LC5 5" Light column 6 6 feet
8 8 feet
10 10 feet
12 12 feet
14 14 feet1
24L-13 24" lens, symmetric
distribution, 13W
24L-25 24" lens, symmetric
distribution, 25W
48L-25 48" lens, symmetric
distribution, 25W
48L-50 48" lens, symmetric
distribuion, 50W
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
Example: LC5–6–AW–24L-13–3K7–UNV–AB–PEC-120–BLT
CATALOG #
UNV 120–277V
–
Optics Color
PCU Universal Button
Photocontrol
Notes:
1 14' option not available in Canada
2 WM available for 6', 8' and 10' height only
3 Not available on WM (Wall Mount)
33
AW Acrylic white AB Anchor base
DBE Direct burial extention
WM Wall mount2
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom color
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
LENS LENGTH SYSTEM WATTS
(120-277V) LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G
24
13W 964 74 0 3 1 945 73 0 3 1 839 65 0 3 1
25W 2080 84 1 4 2 1891 76 1 4 2 1803 73 1 4 2
48
25W 2138 86 1 4 2 2096 84 1 4 2 1860 74 1 4 2
50W 4234 85 1 5 3 4192 84 1 5 3 3684 74 1 5 2
DELIVERED LUMENS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LC5
LIGHT COLUMN
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change